SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Free State

FS184 - Matjhabeng

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

Total
Valid
Votes

273

68,925

207

1,510

24,106

9,138

5,947

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.24 %

61.47 %

0.18 %

1.35%

21.50 %

8.15%

5.30 %

Total
Valid
Votes

308

69,781

509

1,198

24,623

9,738

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.28 %

62.86 %

0.46 %

1.08 %

22.18%

8.77 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
581 0.26 %
138,706 62.16 %
716 0.32 %
2,708 1.21 %
48,729 21.84 %
18,876 8.46 %
5,947 2.67 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
70,064 63.51 %
1,886 1.71 %
25,097 22.75 %
11,042 10.01 %

Total
Valid
Votes

581

208,770

716

4,594

73,826

29,918

5,947

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.17 %

62.61 %

0.21 %

1.38 %

22.14 %

8.97 %

1.78 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)

Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes

INDEPENDENT CIVIC

ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA 159 0.14 % 310 0.28 % 469 0.21 % - - 469 0.14 %

UNITED FRONT OF CIVICS 0 0.00 % 2,708 2.44 % 2,708 1.21 % - - 2,708 0.81 %

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 1,858 1.66 % 1,828 1.65 % 3,686 1.65 % 2,226 2.02 % 5,912 1.77 %

Total Valid Votes 112,123 100.00 % 111,003 100.00 % 223,126 100.00 % 110,315 100.00 % 333,441 100.00 %
Total Spoilt Votes 1,894 1,972 3,866 2,668 6,534

Total Votes Cast 114,017 112,975 226,992 112,983 339,975

Total Voter Turnout 114,529
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